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2021 Augustana Fall Invite
Elmwood GC Sioux Falls SD

Tournament Dates: 10/02 - 10/03, 2021

Daily L ow Round

1 Augustana University (SD)
2 Sioux Falls, U. of

3 Bemidji State

4 MSU Moorhead

5 Minnesota Crookston
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361
361
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351
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20
21

1 Maggie Veenendall
Molly Stevens
Natalie Young
Paige Hillman
Hanna Morin
Lauren Tims

Masy Mock

Shannon McCormick
Katherine Asklund
Molly Albrecht
Annie Balduzzi
Annika Stensrud
Rachel Schwarz
Rachel Halvorson
ClaraHanson
Sophia Salter
Ashley Tackett
Ellen Solem

Katie Lablanc

Erin Summerbell
Jocelyn Nyblom
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MSUM
Bemidji St
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+6
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23
24
25
26
27
T28
T28
T30
T30
32
33

Savannah Vincent
Maddi Hanson

Vaida Behnke
Maddy Sawyer

2 Charmaine Haas MSUM
SiouxFalls
SiouxFalls
OliviaKoskela MSUM
Bemidji St
Bemidji St
Madison Braun MSUM
Meghan McBride MSUM
Cadllie Krause MSUM
Tiffany Kozojed UMC
Denali Johnson umMC
Lachlan Larson umMC

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS

Average Score: 33940 337.60 338.50
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 5 5 10

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score: 86.27 85.12 85.70
Rounds Below Par: 0 1 1
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 33 32 65
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177
179
180
182
184
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212
224

+33
+35
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+40
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+68
+80



